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Dr. Gregory Nelson, Superintendent, ext. 222 

Jessica Crabb, Assistant Superintendent, ext. 257 
  Tanner Bales, Secondary Principal, ext. 264 

Amanda Haire, Elementary Principal, ext. 232 

 
 

 
 

Lorenzo Board of Trustee Meeting Dates for the 2025 – 2026 School Year 
Revised September 23, 2025 

 

Monday, August 18, 2025, Board Training at 6:00 pm, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Monday, September 22, 2025, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Thursday, November 20, 2025, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Thursday, December 18, 2025, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Thursday, January 22, 2026, Board Training 5:00 pm and Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Thursday, February 19, 2026, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Monday, March 23, 2026, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Monday, April 20, 2026, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Monday, May 18, 2026, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 

Monday, June 15, 2026, Budget Workshop at 6:00 pm; Regular meeting at 7:00 pm 

Monday, July 20, 2026, Regular Meeting 7:00 pm 


